

Description spare-part box Evo Cleaner

| | Qty | P/N | | Description | Qty | P/N | Prices |
|----------------------------|-----|---------|-------------|-----------------------------------|-----|----------|----------|
| Electric Motor 70 rpm | 1 | 909240 | \$ 710.54 | Sealing washer 1/4" | 1 | 961041 | \$ 7.90 |
| Electric Motor 220 rpm | 1 | 909241 | \$ 710.54 | On/off button PV-5 | 1 | 984007 | \$ 5.63 |
| Turning Gear incl. Motor | 1 | 909242 | \$ 1,686.02 | Silicone cover, joystick/on-off s | 2 | 984005 | \$ 7.90 |
| Actuator incl. Motor | 1 | 909243 | \$ 1,649.89 | Actuator Pin | 2 | 904000 | \$ 6.35 |
| Print-board | 1 | 909054 | \$ 1,926.87 | Magnet-block rilsan | 1 | 904011-2 | \$ 19.76 |
| Bearing 1212-07 | 2 | 939701 | \$ 4.82 | Bolt M8x16 | 5 | 941101 | \$ 0.49 |
| Bearing 0810-5 | 4 | 939702 | \$ 3.86 | Nut nyloc M12 | 4 | 941071 | \$ 1.56 |
| Bearing 2023-16 | 2 | 909203 | \$ 4.82 | Nut nyloc M10 | 5 | 941073 | \$ 2.64 |
| Swivel 90° | 1 | 961003V | \$ 139.10 | Nut nyloc M8 | 5 | 941020 | \$ 1.32 |
| Tube cone | 2 | 961032 | \$ 3.97 | Nut nyloc M6 | 5 | 941009 | \$ 1.32 |
| Nut, tube connector | 2 | 961031 | \$ 9.28 | Nut nyloc M5 | 5 | 941064 | \$ 1.20 |
| Charger connector | 1 | 909234 | \$ 24.09 | Bolt M10x30 | 5 | 941024 | \$ 1.20 |
| Bearing 6001 | 2 | 931001 | \$ 30.49 | Bolt M10x25 | 5 | 941106 | \$ 1.09 |
| Flange bearing EFOM 20 | 2 | 901036 | \$ 55.67 | Bolt M8x30 | 5 | 941021 | \$ 2.64 |
| Chain Lock 3/8" | 2 | 901104 | \$ 6.63 | Bolt M8x20 | 5 | 941019 | \$ 0.60 |
| Split Pin | 10 | 941049 | \$ 1.33 | Bolt M6x40 | 5 | 941011 | \$ 0.49 |
| Lid for operators panel | 1 | 1109518 | \$ 36.15 | Screw M6x10 | 10 | 941007 | \$ 2.41 |
| Lock-ring 10 mm | 2 | 941041 | \$ 2.65 | Screw M5x25 | 5 | 941062 | \$ 1.32 |
| Lock-ring 12 mm | 2 | 949009 | \$ 0.49 | Washer M10 | 10 | 941022 | \$ 0.60 |
| Lock-ring 20 mm | 2 | 941040 | \$ 6.63 | Washer M10 fbb | 10 | 941105 | \$ 0.25 |
| Lock-ring 25mm | 2 | 941079 | \$ 7.95 | Washer M8 | 10 | 941016 | \$ 1.32 |
| Lock-ring 28mm | 2 | 949011 | \$ 7.95 | Washer M8 fbb | 10 | 941088 | \$ 0.12 |
| Tube -pin 8x30 | 2 | 941070 | \$ 2.18 | Washer M6fbb | 10 | 941045 | \$ 0.60 |
| Tube -pin 3x16 | 2 | 949017 | \$ 0.97 | Washer M5az | 10 | 941087 | \$ 0.12 |
| Tube -pin 4x20 | 2 | 949018 | \$ 0.97 | Screw M5x8 | 10 | 941035 | \$ 1.32 |
| Shrink Tube Set 150 mm | 1 | 45518 | \$ 2.41 | Shrink connector female | 10 | 901170 | \$ 1.32 |
| Shuttle-wheel small | 1 | 709705 | \$ 12.05 | Shrink connector male | 10 | 901171 | \$ 1.32 |
| Shuttle-wheel big | 1 | 709707 | \$ 84.34 | Cortec bar | 2 | 901193 | \$ 18.43 |
| Fuse 30 A, Flat | 5 | 901168 | \$ 1.33 | Dry-bag 125 g | 2 | 907079 | \$ 19.76 |
| Plate outerboom | 2 | 1401003 | \$ 33.13 | Hood cable shoe 6,3mm | 5 | 45314-1 | \$ 0.12 |
| Plate middle boom | 2 | 1401005 | \$ 35.55 | Emerencystop | 1 | 981002-1 | \$ 82.94 |
| Cable Shoe 6,3x0,8 0,75mm2 | 5 | 45314 | \$ 0.36 | Emerencysign Yellow | 1 | 981002-4 | \$ 2.88 |
| Cable Shoe 6,3x0,8 1,5mm2 | 5 | 45313 | \$ 0.49 | Socket | 1 | 951007 | \$ 83.77 |
| Joystick switch | 2 | 901165 | \$ 30.49 | Ferrule 0,5mm2 white | 10 | 981044 | \$ 1.68 |
| Sealing washer 3/8" | 3 | 961028 | \$ 4.23 | Ferrule 0,75mm2 grey | 10 | 981042 | \$ 1.68 |
| Sealing washer 1/2" | 1 | 961043 | \$ 7.95 | | | | |